St
e
p
 M
o
to
r S
ys

K42 3000 [21.2] 3.2 [6.4] G-60
Motor Models Options Description
How To Order
S12
S21, S22, S23
P21, P22
S32X, S33X
P31X, P32X, P33X
P41X, P42X
K42X
Replace the Xs in the above part numbers with N, T or V:
N = 8 leads, 12 inches long
T = Series wired motor and 12-foot quick-disconnect cable included
V = Parallel wired motor and 12-foot quick-disconnect cable included
A 30% torque safety margin is recommended when
applying step motors.
To confirm your selection,
review the checklist on page G-6.
None
EMK
EM
EMK
EM
C25
EMK
EM
EQK
EQ
EQK25
EQ25
C25
EMK – 1000 line encoder option with 12-ft, jacketed cable
EM – 500 line encoder option with 12-ft, jacketed cable
EQK – 1000 line encoder with 12-ft quick disconnect cable
EQ – 500 line encoder with 12-ft quick disconnect cable
EQK25 – 1000 line encoder with 25-ft quick disconnect cable
EQ25 – 500 line encoder with 25-ft quick disconnect cable
C25 – 25-ft quick disconnect motor lead cable
S
tep M